
 



 

7 Логинова 

Анна 

Александровна 

Бисерная фантазия 

Бусинка 

Бисеринка 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

 

13.00-15.00 

15.00-17.00 

 

 

13.00-15.00 

 

15.00-17.00 

 

15.00-17.00 

13.00-15.00 

 

 

 

13.00-16.00 

 

 

 

 

13.00-16.00 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

8 Акинина 

Татьяна 

Васильевна 

 

Раз-петелька, два- 

петелька 

Вязание спицами 

1 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

1 

14.00-16.00   

14.00-16.00 

14.00-16.00  

14.00-16.00 

   

 

14.00-15.00 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

9 Страдымова 

Любовь 

Юрьевна 

 

 

Поиск 

 

Школа экскурсовода 

Истоки 

 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

 

13.00-15.00 

 

 

15.00-17.00 

 

 

 

13.00-15.00 

15.00-17.00 

 

 

 

13.00-15.00 

 

 

15.00-17.00 

12.00-15.00 

 

15.00-17.00 

12.00-15.00 

 

 

15.00-17.00 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

10 Узоровский 

Владимир 

Александрович 

 

Каравелла 

Верфь на столе 

   1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

12.00-14.00 

14.00-17.00 

 

 

 

13.00-17.00 

 

14.00-17.00 

 

 

13.00-17.00 

14.00-16.00 ДДТ 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

11 Козлова 

Алевтина 

Александровна 

 

Говорим правильно 1 

2 

 

1 

1 

 

13.00-14.30 

14.30-16.00 

 

 

 

 

13.00-14.30 

14.30-16.00 

 

 13.00-14.30 

14.30-16.00 

 

 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

12 Щербакова 

Светлана 

Николаевна 

 

Магия бумаги 

Волшебный листок 

 

Чудеса своими 

руками 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

 

13.00-15.00 

15.00-17.00 

 

13.00-15.00 

 

 

15.00-17.00 

13.00-15.00 

 

 

11.00-13.00 

 

 

 

 

13.00-15.00 

 

15.00-17.00 

13.00-15.00 

 

 

11.00-13.00 

 

 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 

13 Лагутин    

Виталий 

Александрович 

 

Песни под гитару 1 

2 

 

1 

3 

 

13.00-15.00 

15.00-17.00 

13.00-15.00 

15.00-17.00 

13.00-15.00 

15.00-17.00 

13.00-15.00 

15.00-17.00 

14.00-15.00 

15.00-16.00 

ДДТ 

ДДТ 
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